
Roslev Cup 2007
Banetype: FILT

A-Række
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Samlet Dif Snit

1 25077 Claus Jensen RIK 37 38 37 32 34 37 37 * 252 6 36,000
2 9006 Erling Jensen SPTO 33 38 38 40 39 40 36 * 264 7 37,714
3 3023 Stig W - Rasmussen GMK 40 40 38 35 34 41 38 * 266 7 38,000
4 25004 Jørgen Norup RIK 42 39 36 33 41 45 31 * 267 14 38,143
5 9040 Heino Nielsen SPTO 44 41 35 37 34 43 38 * 272 10 38,857
6 25006 Henrik Henriksen RIK 41 42 36 38 37 41 39 * 274 6 39,143
7 25005 Peder Jacobsen RIK 36 48 36 45 35 39 42 * 281 13 40,143
8 4043 Bjarne Hansen RMK 36 44 39 38 44 45 36 * 282 9 40,286
9 8012 Kenneth Lass NAMK 42 31 38 44 38 42 53 * 288 22 41,143

10 9048 Ole Rasmussen SPTO 41 50 43 44 35 37 40 * 290 15 41,429
11 6020 Stefan Østergaard MCG 42 42 41 44 44 49 54 * 316 13 45,143
12 0 0 0,000
13 0 0 0,000
14 0 0 0,000
15 0 0 0,000
16 0 0 0,000
17 0 0 0,000
18 0 0 0,000
19 0 0 0,000
20 0 0 0,000
21 0 0 0,000
22 0 0 0,000

B -Række
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Samlet Dif Snit

1 6016 Harry Jørgensen MCG 59 50 41 42 52 36 36 * 316 23 45,143
2 25034 Thor Christensen RIK 41 47 47 53 41 45 44 * 318 12 45,429
3 25046 Bent Sørensen RIK 45 49 65 42 41 41 37 * 320 28 45,714
4 6012 Claus Foxholm MCG 54 55 41 39 51 40 43 * 323 16 46,143
5 11043 Harry Lorenzen Wille BBK 43 39 46 51 51 56 43 * 329 17 47,000
6 25008 Egon Toft RIK 45 43 47 52 46 46 53 * 332 10 47,429
7 4016 Carsten Nielsen RMK 60 44 50 46 41 47 45 * 333 19 47,571
8 4040 Leif Bæk RMK 48 47 52 43 46 48 51 * 335 9 47,857
9 4031 Karsten Jørgensen RMK 53 47 38 55 39 48 55 * 335 17 47,857

10 25177 Curt Jensen RIK 46 54 48 59 43 56 49 * 355 16 50,714
11 9085 Christian Dindler SPTO 53 57 54 46 49 43 55 * 357 14 51,000
12 6027 Poul Frederiksen MCG 63 61 48 58 54 40 45 * 369 23 52,714
13 3002 Robert Baldorf GMK 54 66 48 52 44 51 55 * 370 22 52,857
14 8036 Svend Erik Lass NAMK 54 54 49 45 60 58 53 * 373 15 53,286
15 0 0 0,000
16 0 0 0,000
17 0 0 0,000
18 0 0 0,000
19 0 0 0,000



C - Række
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Samlet Dif Snit

1 3005 Gert Andreasen GMK 39 45 44 43 51 39 43 * 304 12 43,429
2 17008 Jytte Sørensen AMK 65 55 55 57 59 47 55 * 393 18 56,143
3 17009 Franck Sørensen AMK 55 60 64 65 50 59 45 * 398 20 56,857
4 6014 Hanne Jørgensen MCG 63 61 59 60 58 52 60 * 413 11 59,000
5 25003 Niels Otto Bjerregård RIK 59 63 51 71 62 61 57 * 424 20 60,571
6 4033 Ulla Jørgensen RMK 69 63 61 62 69 75 55 * 454 20 64,857
7 25159 Niels Hylleberg RIK 71 65 57 68 69 80 50 * 460 30 65,714
8 0 0 0,000
9 0 0 0,000

10 0 0 0,000
11 0 0 0,000

Junior Række
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Samlet Dif Snit

1 3021 Benjamin Skjoldan GMK 41 31 42 35 35 45 44 * 273 14 39,000
2 25120 Mikkel Højgaard RIK 51 45 34 40 47 45 45 * 307 17 43,857
3 3322 Christopher Pedersen GMK 54 40 44 48 43 45 50 * 324 14 46,286
4 0 0 0,000
5 0 0 0,000
6 0 0 0,000
7 0 0 0,000
8 0 0 0,000
9 0 0 0,000

10 0 0 0,000



Holdspil
1 4

RIK 1 RIK 2
rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 6 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 6

Claus Jensen 37 38 37 32 34 37 Peder Jacobsen 36 48 36 45 35 39
Jørgen Norup 42 39 36 33 41 45 Mikkel Højgård 51 45 34 40 47 45
Henrik Henriksen 41 42 36 38 37 41 Bent Sørensen 45 49 65 42 41 41

Sum 120 119 109 103 112 123 Sum 132 142 135 127 123 125
Total 120 239 348 451 563 686 Total 132 274 409 536 659 784

2 5
SPTO MCG

rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 6 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 6
Ole Rasmussen 41 50 43 44 35 37 Stefan Østergaard 42 42 41 44 44 49
Erling Jensen 33 38 38 40 39 40 Claus Foxholm 54 55 41 39 51 40
Heino Nielsen 44 41 35 37 34 43 Poul Frederiksen 63 61 48 58 54 40

Sum 118 129 116 121 108 120 Sum 159 158 130 141 149 129
Total 118 247 363 484 592 712 Total 159 317 447 588 737 866

3 6
GMK RMK

rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 6 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 6
Stig W - Rasmussen 40 40 38 35 34 41 Carsten Nielsen 60 44 50 46 41 47
Christopher Pedersen 54 40 44 48 43 45 Leif Bæk 48 47 52 43 46 48
Benjamin Skjoldan 41 31 42 35 35 45 Bjarne Hansen 36 44 39 38 44 45

Sum 135 111 124 118 112 131 Sum 144 135 141 127 131 140
Total 135 246 370 488 600 731 Total 144 279 420 547 678 818



Samlet
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Samlet Snit Race
1 25077 Claus Jensen RIK 37 38 37 32 34 37 37 252 36,000 35
2 9006 Erling Jensen SPTO 33 38 38 40 39 40 36 264 37,714 34
3 3023 Stig W - Rasmussen GMK 40 40 38 35 34 41 38 266 38,000 33
4 25004 Jørgen Norup RIK 42 39 36 33 41 45 31 267 38,143 32
5 9040 Heino Nielsen SPTO 44 41 35 37 34 43 38 272 38,857 31
6 3021 Benjamin Skjoldan GMK 41 31 42 35 35 45 44 273 39,000 30
7 25006 Henrik Henriksen RIK 41 42 36 38 37 41 39 274 39,143 29
8 25005 Peder Jacobsen RIK 36 48 36 45 35 39 42 281 40,143 28
9 4043 Bjarne Hansen RMK 36 44 39 38 44 45 36 282 40,286 27

10 8012 Kenneth Lass NAMK 42 31 38 44 38 42 53 288 41,143 26
11 9048 Ole Rasmussen SPTO 41 50 43 44 35 37 40 290 41,429 25
12 3005 Gert Andreasen GMK 39 45 44 43 51 39 43 304 43,429 24
13 25120 Mikkel Højgaard RIK 51 45 34 40 47 45 45 307 43,857 23
14 6020 Stefan Østergaard MCG 42 42 41 44 44 49 54 316 45,143 22
15 6016 Harry Jørgensen MCG 59 50 41 42 52 36 36 316 45,143 22
16 25034 Thor Christensen RIK 41 47 47 53 41 45 44 318 45,429 20
17 25046 Bent Sørensen RIK 45 49 65 42 41 41 37 320 45,714 19
18 6012 Claus Foxholm MCG 54 55 41 39 51 40 43 323 46,143 18
19 3322 Christopher Pedersen GMK 54 40 44 48 43 45 50 324 46,286 17
20 11043 Harry Lorenzen Wiile BBK 43 39 46 51 51 56 43 329 47,000 16
21 25008 Egon Toft RIK 45 43 47 52 46 46 53 332 47,429 15
22 4016 Carsten Nielsen RMK 60 44 50 46 41 47 45 333 47,571 14
23 4040 Leif Bæk RMK 48 47 52 43 46 48 51 335 47,857 13
24 4031 Karsten Jørgensen RMK 53 47 38 55 39 48 55 335 47,857 13
25 25177 Curt Jensen RIK 46 54 48 59 43 56 49 355 50,714 11
26 9085 Christian Dindler SPTO 53 57 54 46 49 43 55 357 51,000 10
27 6027 Poul Frederiksen MCG 63 61 48 58 54 40 45 369 52,714 9
28 3002 Robert Baldorf GMK 54 66 48 52 44 51 55 370 52,857 8
29 8036 Svend Erik Lass NAMK 54 54 49 45 60 58 53 373 53,286 7
30 17008 Jytte Sørensen AMK 65 55 55 57 59 47 55 393 56,143 6
31 17009 Franck Sørensen AMK 55 60 64 65 50 59 45 398 56,857 5
32 6014 Hanne Jørgensen MCG 63 61 59 60 58 52 60 413 59,000 4
33 25003 Niels Otto Bjerregård RIK 59 63 51 71 62 61 57 424 60,571 3
34 4033 Ulla Jørgensen RMK 69 63 61 62 69 75 55 454 64,857 2
35 25159 Niels Hylleberg RIK 71 65 57 68 69 80 50 460 65,714 1
36 0 0 0,000
37 0 0 0,000
38 0 0 0,000
39 0 0 0,000
40 0 0 0,000
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